enpownien = ARTS

Organization Type

State Arts Agency

Alabama State Council on the Arts

Education And Early Development, Alaska Department Of
American Samoa Council on Arts, Culture & Humanities
Arizona Commission on the Arts

Arkansas Arts Council

California Arts Council

Creative Industries Division (Colorado)

Connecticut State Office of the Arts, Dept. of Economic & Community Development

Delaware Division of the Arts

District of Columbia Commission on the Arts and Humanities
Florida Department of State, Division of Cultural Affairs
Georgia Department of Economic Development, Georgia Council for the Arts
Guam Council on the Arts and Humanities

Hawaii State Foundation on Culture and the Arts

Idaho Commission on the Arts

Illinois Arts Council

Indiana Arts Commission

lowa Arts Council

Kansas Department of Commerce

Kentucky Arts Council

Division of the Arts, Louisiana Department of Culture, Recreation, & Tourism
Maine Arts Commission

Maryland State Arts Council

Massachusetts Cultural Council

Michigan Council for Arts and Cultural Affairs, Michigan Strategic Fund
Minnesota State Arts Board

Mississippi Arts Commission

Missouri State Council on the Arts

Montana Arts Council

Nebraska Arts Council

Nevada Arts Council

New Hampshire State Council on the Arts

New Jersey State Council on the Arts

New Mexico Arts

New York State Council on the Arts

North Carolina Arts Council

North Dakota Council on the Arts

CNMI Department of Community and Cultural Affairs

Ohio Arts Council

Oklahoma Arts Council

Oregon Arts Commission

Pennsylvania Council on the Arts

Recommended Awards to National, State,
Jurisdictional, and Regional Arts Organizations

arts.gov From the American Rescue Plan
Announced April 29, 2021

Amount

$814,100.00
$749,000.00
$171,800.00
$852,900.00
$784,700.00
$1,348,900.00
$827,800.00
$792,900.00
$753,000.00
$748,800.00
$1,075,100.00
$904,000.00
$173,700.00
$759,500.00
$766,000.00
$933,100.00
$842,600.00
$786,800.00
$782,900.00
$807,200.00
$809,800.00
$758,600.00
$831,700.00
$844,700.00
$892,400.00
$825,500.00
$783,700.00
$833,200.00
$754,500.00
$767,800.00
$786,400.00
$758,900.00
$875,600.00
$770,400.00
$1,037,900.00
$902,300.00
$749,600.00
$171,900.00
$919,200.00
$799,500.00
$803,500.00
$936,200.00



Instituto de Cultura Puertorriquena

$787,200.00

Rhode Island State Council on the Arts $754,100.00
South Carolina Arts Commission $818,700.00
South Dakota Arts Council $751,500.00
Tennessee Arts Commission $844,600.00
Texas Commission on the Arts $1,193,500.00
Utah Arts Council $788,100.00
Vermont Council on the Arts $747,400.00
Virgin Islands Council on the Arts $211,800.00
Virginia Commission for the Arts $871,100.00
Washington State Arts Commission $857,100.00
West Virginia Division of Culture and History/Arts Section $765,400.00
Wisconsin Arts Board, Department of Tourism $828,200.00
Wyoming Arts Council $746,700.00
Regional Arts Organization

Arts Midwest $1,340,800.00
Mid-America Arts Alliance $1,154,600.00
Mid Atlantic Arts Foundation, Inc. $1,337,600.00
New England Foundation for the Arts $1,002,000.00
South Arts Inc. $1,329,400.00
Western States Arts Federation $1,592,100.00

National Service Organization
National Assembly of State Arts Agencies $100,000.00
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